INWOOD HILL PARK, NYC
April 23, 2023

WHITE

9controls « 1.9km * 25 m

N oW~

Wilson Miles
Finn&Tai

Yin How Lew
Gaby Nolan
Ariane Anthony, Levon Bauer
Gene, Conor McGloin

Flavia Niemeyer

HVO

Doug, Adelaide, Evelyn Renfrew

YELLOW
10 controls « 2.6 km » 60 m

Ray Ellis

Daisy Nguyen

Nadia Popova
Valentina Grigoryeva
Anna Bekker

HVO
HVO
HVO

-7.  Ryan, Leslie O'Malley
-7.  Marcel Moncayo
Parker Giroux
Levon Bauer
10. Gene McGiloin
11. Jordan Moskowitz
12-13. Alexis, Gabrielle Anthony
12-13. Ofir Gil
14. Morgan-Caires
15. Peggy Werns
16. Max Lavrov
Noa Segal
Finn Muldrew, Ulrike Heregger
ORANGE / BROWN

15 controls * 4.0 km - 160 m

ONoOR~®N =

Silvia Del Fava
Samuel Sunko
Roman Muchnik
Paul Bisset

Charles, Raymond Ellis WCOC

Andy Poon
Geof Connor
Thomas Sanford

HVO

WCOC

0:11.00

0:12.00 -+ Group of 2
0:18.00

0:24.00

0:25.00 - Group of 4
0:35.00 + Group of 2
0:54.00 -« Group of 4
DNS « Group of 3

0:20.00

0:34.00

0:35.00

0:37.00

0:50.00

0:51.00 * Group of 2
0:51.00

1:02.00

1:06.00

1:08.00

1:10.00

1:21.00 * Group of 2
1:21.00 * Group of 4
1:28.00 * Group of 4
1:33.00 * Group of 2
1:37.00

DNS

DNS - Group of 2

0:37.00
0:45.00
0:49.00
0:53.00
0:57.00
1:01.00
1:13.00
1:20.00

» Group of 3



10.
11.

Jialu

Lev Zakrevski
Judy Dickinson
Yiran Han
Haran Ellis
Clinton Morse
David Corni
Christine Won
Jacob Morel

GREEN / RED
17 controls * 5.4 km - 255 m

©ONDOTAWN

Paolo Natali
Havard Molnas
Jeremy Colgan
Dmitry Lavrov
Albina Zakrevski
Cyril Bertrand
Wilson Miles
Idan Gil

Nielsen Sven
Artem Kazantsev
Yurii Svepelev

. Yuri Zakrevski
. Lyudmila Slobodskaya

Wenchao Zhang
Thomas Gifford
Thomas Sanford
Manfredi Bruno
Eric, Jiajie Liu
Abby Goldfarb

HVO
HVO

WCOC

HVO
DVOA
HVO

HVO
HVO
HVO

LIOC
DVOA

1:33.00 + Group of 2
1:42.00

1:59.00

1:48.00 (14 controls)
1:03.00 (3 controls)
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

0:56.00

0:57.12

1:04.53

1:19.00

1:21.00

1:28.00

1:29.00

1:30.00

1:33.00

1:38.00

1:42.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:27.00

0:55.00 (all controls — arbitrary order)
DNF (8 controls)
DNF (6 controls)
DNS - Group of 2
DNS



